


Amera Wide Clip Clicker Pen,
Click Action, One Colour Print,
Black Ink
Whether you're signing documents or jotting down
ideas it delivers a smooth writing experience. Mock
Up, Artwork & Proof included. $25.00 setup. (P2384)

2500 Pieces 1.47 each, Sale Price 1.23 each Save
$600.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.40 each Sale Price 1.16
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Black, Blue, Red, White

300 1000 5000
1.65 1.51 1.40

Joyce Click Action Ballpoint
Stylus Gel Pen, One Colour Print,
Black Ink
Click-action ballpoint pen with chrome trim and
textured metal comfort grip. Imprint area 1.5" × 0.5"
below the clip. Free artwork & proof. $25.00 setup.
(P2404)

2500 Pieces 1.49 each, Sale Price 1.25 each Save
$600.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.45 each Sale Price 1.21
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Blue, Chrome, Green, Purple, Red

100 250 500 1000 2500
1.75 1.67 1.60 1.54 1.49

FJHCB-BSPWL

CBZSB-DRFKH
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Buss Twist Action Ballpoint Pen,
One Colour Print, Black Ink
The Buss is sleek and stylish and features a curved
clip that enhances its classy design. Imprint area
1.25" × 0.25" on barrel. Free artwork & proof. $25.00
setup. (P2367)

2500 Pieces 1.24 each, Sale Price 1.04 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.20 each Sale Price 1.00
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Green, Red

300 1000 5000
1.39 1.27 1.18

Ritter Knight Pen, Click Action,
One Colour Imprint, Black Ink
Contemporary pen with chrome plated metal barrel
and tip. RitterPen® Medium Point Refill (Black or
Blue). Art and Proof included. $60.00 setup.
(RTR01464)

2500 Pieces 3.05 each, Sale Price 2.65 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.90 each Sale Price 2.50
each Save $2,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
3.45 3.25 3.05 2.90

DGSPE-GHCVO

KBXGF-ZLFFM
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Helios Cork Barrel Click Action
Pen, One Colour Print, Black Ink
The entire outer barrel is made with cork material with
logo areas along the clip. Imprint area 0.385" × 0.75"
on the clip. Free artwork and proof. $25.00 setup.
(P2364)

2500 Pieces 1.29 each, Sale Price 2.65 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.25 each Sale Price 1.05
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Black, Blue, Clear, Red

300 1000 5000
1.52 1.39 1.29

Ritter Tri-Star Pen, Click Action,
One Colour Imprint, Black Ink
High gloss ballpoint pen with triangular ergonomic
shape. RitterPen® Medium Point Refill (Black or
Blue). Mock Up, Art and Proof included. $60 setup.
(RTR03530)

2500 Pieces 2.50 each, Sale Price 2.02 each Save
$1,200.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.40 each Sale Price 1.92
each Save $2,400.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
2.85 2.65 2.50 2.40

DLQLE-GTLSM

KBXGE-XLBWH
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Stilolinea® Raja Click Action
Pen, One Colour Imprint, Black
Ink
Raja plastic click-action ballpoint pen with chrome
metal trim. Imprint area 1.75" × 0.25" below the clip.
Five colours. Free artwork and proof. $25setup.
(P2147)

2500 Pieces 2.10 each, Sale Price 1.70 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.98 each Sale Price 1.58
each Save $2,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Black, Blue PMS 281C, Green PMS 356C,
Orange PMS 165C, Red PMS 187C

250 1000 5000
2.34 2.14 1.98

Ritter Bond Pen, Click Action,
One Colour Imprint, Black Ink
Ballpoint pen with ergonomic rubber grip. Solid color
finish with stainless steel clip. Quality marathon refill.
Art and Proof included. $60 setup. (RTR08910)

2500 Pieces 2.60 each, Sale Price 2.12 each Save
$1,200.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.50 each Sale Price 2.02
each Save $2,400.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
2.95 2.75 2.60 2.50

FWJGB-EGDZO

BDSFJ-CBGJI
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Ritter Clear Frozen Pen, Click
Action, One Colour Imprint,
Black Ink
Our best selling high gloss finish ballpoint pen. Barrel
and clip in translucent colors. RitterPen® Medium
Point Refill. Art and Proof included. $60 setup.
(RTR12000)

2500 Pieces 1.75 each, Sale Price 1.47 each Save
$700.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.70 each Sale Price 1.42
each Save $1,400.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
1.99 1.85 1.75 1.70

Velocity Click Action Ballpoint
Pen, One Colour Print, Black Ink
Velocity plastic click-action ballpoint pen with chrome
trim. Quality promotional pen. Imprint area 1.5" ×
0.25" below the clip. Free art & proof. $25 setup.
(P2098)

2500 Pieces 1.24 each, Sale Price 1.04 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.19 each Sale Price 0.99
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Black, Blue PMS 072C, Gold PMS 7563C

300 1000 5000
1.41 1.29 1.19

KDRPE-XGQRK

KLDZB-YYGJJ
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Ritter® Exos II Click Action Pen
One Colour Print, Black Or Blue
Ink
Ballpoint pen with polished metal clip. Large capacity
Ultra Soft refill. Gel ink optional. Imprint area 2.75" ×
0.95" below clip. Free art & proof. $60 setup.
(RTR07610)

2500 Pieces 2.40 each, Sale Price 2.00 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.30 each Sale Price 1.90
each Save $2,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
2.70 2.50 2.40 2.30

Ritter® Glory Twist Ballpoint
Action Pen, One Colour Print,
Black Or Blue Ink
Ballpoint pen with twist action mechanism and
molded clip. Quality plastic pen. Imprint area below
the Clip: 2" × 1.1875". We provide free art & proof.
$60 setup.

2500 Pieces 1.45 each, Sale Price 1.25 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.40 each Sale Price 1.20
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: White, Yellow, Red, Blue, Black

500 1000 2500 5000
1.65 1.55 1.45 1.40

KGGDG-GCQHG

RTR00123
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Austen Click Action Pen &
Stylus, One Colour Print, Black
Ink
The Austen Pen comes in a variety of bright colours
and is made from a durable eco-friendly composite
wheat straw. Art & Proof included. $25 setup. (P2372)

2500 Pieces 1.55 each, Sale Price 1.35 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.48 each Sale Price 1.28
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Black, Gray, Lime Green, Orange, White

300 1000 5000
1.75 1.60 1.48

Elgon Click Action Stylus Pen &
Light, One Colour Print, Black
Ink
Plastic twist action ballpoint pen with chrome trim.
Pen is equiped with a stylus and flashlight. Mock Up,
Artwork and Proof included.. $25 setup. (P2136)

2500 Pieces 1.85 each, Sale Price 1.53 each Save
$800.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.78 each Sale Price 1.46
each Save $1,600.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $25.00.
Colors: Blue PMS 2748C

300 1000 5000
2.10 1.92 1.78

FGSPB-CBZFL

KBXGD-YKRDL
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Ritter Fresh Pen, Click Action,
One Colour Imprint, Black Ink
Retractable pen with a two-piece barrel and integrated
clip-pusher. High-gloss surfaces. RitterPen® Medium
Point Refill. Art and Proof included. $60 setup.
(RTR05800)

2500 Pieces 1.35 each, Sale Price 1.15 each Save
$500.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.25 each Sale Price 1.05
each Save $1,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
1.50 1.40 1.35 1.25

Ritter® Combi Click Action Pen &
Stylus, One Colour Imprint, Black
Ink
Combi plastic click action ballpoint pen with stylus.
Great promotional giveaway. Imprint area 1.75" ×
0.625" below the clip. Free art & proof. $60 setup.
(P2165)

2500 Pieces 1.66 each, Sale Price 1.42 each Save
$600.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.59 each Sale Price 1.35
each Save $1,200.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One
colour imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Blue PMS 639C, Red PMS 7627C, Silver

300 1000 5000
1.88 1.72 1.59

CBKRD-YWXGM

KDRPD-YGLQO
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HXQVD-CTRVG

Ritter Crest Pen, Click Action, One
Colour Imprint, Black Ink
Styllish budget friendly ballpoint pen with large imprint
area. RitterPen® Medium Point Refill. Great promotional
giveaway. Art and Proof included. $60 setup. (RTR05900)

2500 Pieces 1.65 each, Sale Price 1.37 each Save
$700.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.55 each Sale Price 1.27 each
Save $1,400.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One colour
imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
1.85 1.75 1.65 1.55
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RTR02000

Ritter® Clear Click Action Ballpoint
Pen, One Colour Imprint, Black Or
Blue Ink
Ballpoint pen with opaque barrel and clip with large imprint
area below the clip 2.36" × 1.25".Great promotional pen.
We provide free artwork & free proof. $60 setup.

2500 Pieces 1.60 each, Sale Price 1.32 each Save
$700.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.50 each Sale Price 1.22 each
Save $1,400.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One colour
imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: White, Green Blue, Black, Aqua

500 1000 2500 5000
1.79 1.65 1.60 1.50
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RTR00118

Ritter® Havana Pen Click Action Pen,
One Colour Print, Black Ink
High-gloss ballpoint pen with a classic design. Rotary
mechanism high polished metal clip and metal tip. Great
promotional pen. Art and proof included. $60 setup.

2500 Pieces 1.70 each, Sale Price 1.42 each Save
$700.00 / 5000 Pieces 1.65 each Sale Price 1.37 each
Save $1,400.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One colour
imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
1.95 1.80 1.70 1.65
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KBXGF-FLCKO

Ritter Club Pen, Click Action, One
Colour Imprint, Black Ink
Ballpoint pen with wide ergonomic rubber grip. Stylish
stainless steel clip. Black or Blue ink. Great giveaway pen.
Art and Proof included. $60 setup. (RTR08800)

2500 Pieces 2.10 each, Sale Price 1.70 each Save
$1,000.00 / 5000 Pieces 2.00 each Sale Price 1.60 each
Save $2,000.00, Artwork & Proof Included. One colour
imprint Setup $60.00.
Colors: Various

500 1000 2500 5000
2.35 2.20 2.10 2.00
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www.imagemagnetics.ca

We Put Your Logo On Anything.
Promotional Product Website And
Promo Product Search Engine
Visit Image Magnetics to see many of the promotional
products we can brand with your company logo. We
carryeverything from drink ware, tote bags, sporting goods,
office products to hats and beyond. Also search for
Promotional Products all over North America with the built
in Search Engine. Artwork service.
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www.thebadgeman.ca

The Badge Man. Name Badges &
Accessories. All Your Badge Solutions
Your Identification Specialist. We carry everything you
need to get professional name badges for your staff no
matter the job. From office staff to medical staff and staff
in tough outdoor environments we have the solution. Since
1999 The Badge Man has provided quality name badges.
We also offer free artwork & proof.
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